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NOTICE 

No. TC.23/23                         Date: 30/12/2023 

It is hereby notified that the following students have successfully registered for the various 

competitions to be organized during OBSERVATION OF STUDENTS’ WEEK FROM 

02.01.2024 TO 08.01.2024: 

QUIZ CONTEST: DATE: 03.01.2024 (Wednesday); TIME: 12 Noon – 1 PM 

COORDINATORS: MR KESHAB CHANDRA SAHA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN BENGALI 

DR. AKASH KEDIA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN BOTANY 

 

SL NO. NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT DEPARTMENT/PROGRAMME SEMESTER 

1 AKASH DAS BA GENERAL III 

2 SANCHAYITA MAJHI POLITICAL SCIENCE III 

3 SAHIDA KHATUN SOCIOLOGY I 

4 PRITAM KUMAR DUTTA BA GENERAL V 

5 ARGHYA MONDAL BENGALI V 

6 BAISAKHI CHOUDHURI ENGLISH I 

7 DIGANTA CHAKRABARTY BENGALI I 

8 ASMA KHATUN POLITICAL SCIENCE III 

9 ROKI MOLLA POLITICAL SCIENCE I 

10 BIPASHA BANERJEE ENGLISH III 

11 INDRANIL SAIN ZOOLOGY I 

12 SUDAKSHINA NAG ZOOLOGY III 

13 SUMANA GHOSH BENGALI III 

14 ARYA MOHAN GOSWAMI ZOOLOGY III 



15 ANKITA DEY ENGLISH I 

16 MRINMOY CHATTERJEE BENGALI III 

17 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN BENGALI  III 

18 RUPA MONDAL ENGLISH III 

19 SAMPAD SINGHA ZOOLOGY  III 

20 TASNIMA KHATUN ZOOLOGY I 

21 PIYANKA GHOSH BENGALI III 

22 SOMNATH MAJHI SOCIOLOGY III 

23 SARASWATI PAL SOCIOLOGY III 

24 KOUSHIK MUKHERJEE BENGALI V 

25 SUBRATA KAR BENGALI III 

26 KAJI MUSTAK AHAMMOD ZOOLOGY I 

27 SAYANI GOSWAMI SOCIOLOGY III 

 

RECITATION COMPETITION: DATE: 04.01.2024 (Thursday); TIME: 1 – 2 PM 

COORDINATORS: MR. KHOKAN SAIKH, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN HISTORY 

MR. DEBASHIS BISWAS, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN BENGALI 

 

SL NO. NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT DEPARTMENT/PROGRAMME SEMESTER 

1 SOUMI NANDI ZOOLOGY I 

2 PUJA KUNDU BENGALI III 

3 SOMA MONDAL BENGALI V 

4 BIPASHA BANERJEE ENGLISH III 

5 SUMANA GHOSH BENGALI III 

6 JAYA BOTI BATABYAL BENGALI III 

7 PREETI TA ZOOLOGY  I 



8 SOHAM GHOSH BENGALI I 

9 PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY BENGALI III 

 

CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION: DATE: 04.01.2024 (Thursday); TIME: 1 – 2 PM 

COORDINATORS: DR. KOUSHIK KR. DUTTA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN BENGALI 

MR. DEBADITYA DUTTA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN SOCIOLOGY 

 

SL NO. NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT DEPARTMENT/PROGRAMME SEMESTER 

1 SAHIDA KHATUN SOCIOLOGY I 

2 SOMA MONDAL BENGALI V 

3 DIGANTA CHAKRABARTY BENGALI I 

4 ROKI MOLLA POLITICAL SCIENCE I 

5 SUVIKA PRAMANIK ENGLISH III 

6 BHUBANESWARI MONDAL BENGALI III 

7 ANKITA DEY ENGLISH I 

8 JAYA BOTI BATABYAL BENGALI III 

9 PUJA KUNDU BENGALI  III 

10 SOUMI NANDI ZOOLOGY I 

11 SUMANA GHOSH BENGALI III 

12 BIPASHA BANERJEE ENGLISH III 

13 MRINMOY CHATTERJEE BENGALI III 

14 RUPA MONDAL ENGLISH III 

15 PREETI TA ZOOLOGY  I 

16 SANIA KHATUN HISTORY I 

17 CHIRASRI PODDAR ZOOLOGY I 

18 TASNIMA KHATUN ZOOLOGY I 



19 SOHAM GHOSH BENGALI I 

20 MONDIRA PRODHAN ZOOLOGY I 

21 SANJIB KUMAR SADHU BENGALI I 

22 SAYANI GOSWAMI SOCIOLOGY III 

 

SINGING COMPETITION: DATE: 05.01.2024 (Friday); TIME: 1 – 2 PM 

COORDINATORS: DR. RAJ KUMAR SINGH, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN BOTANY 

MR. HIRAK KUMAR SINHA MAHA PATRA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN HISTORY 

 

SL NO. NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT DEPARTMENT/PROGRAMME SEMESTER 

1 SOUMI NANDI ZOOLOGY I 

2 TITLI PANJA ENGLISH III 

3 SUDAKSHINA NAG ZOOLOGY III 

4 MANAMI MONDAL ZOOLOGY III 

5 SUSMITA HAZRA SOCIOLOGY V 

6 SAMPAD SINGHA ZOOLOGY  III 

 

DRAWING COMPETITION DATE: 05.01.2024 (Friday); TIME: 1 – 2 PM 

COORDINATORS: DR. DEBASISH KUNDU, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN CHEMISTRY 

DR. ANIMESH MONDAL, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN ZOOLOGY 

 

SL NO. NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT DEPARTMENT/PROGRAMME SEMESTER 

1 TITLI PANJA ENGLISH III 

2 PUJA KUNDU BENGALI III 

3 BHUBANESWARI MONDAL BENGALI III 

4 INDRANIL SAIN ZOOLOGY I 

5 ARYA MOHAN GOSWAMI ZOOLOGY III 

6 MANAMI MONDAL ZOOLOGY III 



7 ARUNIMA GOSWAMI ZOOLOGY III 

8 RIYA DAS BENGALI V 

 

               (Dr. Pradipta Kumar Basu)           (Mr. Pinaki Roy) 

            Officer-In-Charge             Secretary, Teachers’ Council 

                       GGDC, Mangalkote                       GGDC, Mangalkote 

      

 

 


